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Teknisk bod

P - Personbil

Størrelse

Skilt (mm)

Utstyr
Høyde Antall nye Merknad

Tekst (mm) Montering Fundament
VedtakPosisjonsnr. Skilttegning Skilt nr. Farge Folie-

Klasse
Annmerkning skilt

     1

     2

560.23 175

175

Gittermast

Gittermast

200 cm

200 cm

1

1

Skiltoversikt

1

560.25 1

3,5
Kr XX

Kr XX

02012

B=1500
H=2100

B=1500
H=2100
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